ULTRASONIC LEVEL METERS
CCoommppaacctt  TTrraannssmmiitttteerrss::  SSTTDD,,  SSBBDD  330000  sseerriieess
TTwwoo  ppaarrtt  SSyysstteemmss::  SSIIDD  aanndd  SSMM  330000  sseerriieess
Excellent sensor
focusing:
5° total beam angle
Highly efficient
foam-faced sensors

EchoTREK S D – 3 J –
CODE
TYPE CODE RANGE CODE POWER SUPPLY / OUTPUT
STAND. Ex
Transmitter T 60 m 1 Version I. 120 … 255 V DC
Transmitter + Local Indicator B 30 m 3    85 … 255 V AC
15 m 4 4 … 20 mA + Relay 1 5
4 … 20 mA + Relay + HART 3 7
RS 485 (MODBUS protocol) + Relay* A E
Version II.  10,5 … 40 V DC
10,5 … 28 V AC
4 … 20 mA + Relay 2 6
4 … 20 mA + Relay + HART 4 8
RS 485 (MODBUS protocol) + Relay* B F
*under development
ECHOTREK SAP-100  Plug-in Programming Module
SENSONAR SENSORS (Two-part System)
S I D – 3 0 –
RANGE CODE
 EXTERN POWER SUPPLY /
APPROVAL
CODE
60 m 1 None / none 0
30 m 3 None / Ex* 9
15 m 4 24 V AC / none 3
* Cenelec Dust Ex Zone 10 (not ATEX)
NIVOSONAR CONTROL UNITS (Two-Part System)
S M – 3 –
TYPE CODE CURRENT OUTPUT / RS 485
RELAY
OUTPUT
CODE
POWER SUPPLY /
APPROVAL
CODE
Panel mount M Single channel version Dual channel version 0 Relay 0 230 V AC /Standard 1
Panel mount, lockable cover Z None 1 None 5 1 Relay 1 110 V AC /Standard 2
Wall mount IP 54 W 1x 4 … 20 mA 2 2 x 4 … 20 mA 6 2 Relays 2 24 V AC / Standard 3
Wall mount IP 65 screw cover C RS 485 3 RS 485 7 3 Relays 3 24 V DC / Standard 4
Wall mount IP 65 lockable cover D 1x 4 … 20 mA + RS 485 4 2 x 4 … 20 mA + RS 485 8 4 Relays 4
Wall mount IP 65 heated H 5 Relays 5
6 Relays 6
7 Relays 7
8 Relays 8
N I V E L C O  P R O C E S S  C O N T R O L  C O .
H - 1 0 4 3  B U D A P E S T ,  D U G O N I C S  U . 1 1.
PHONE: (36-1) 369-7575 FAX: (36-1) 369-8585
E-mai l : sales@nivelco.com  ht tp: / /www.nivelco.com
Te